2024

Earnings report

Summary Gross earnings

Earnings $67,176.40 USD

Performance stats

Homes

Home Gross earnings

836 CASALINDA $60,737.40 USD

Casa relaxo 756 $6,439.00 USD

Earnings types

Types
Homes

Resolutions’

Monthly earnings

Month

January

Adjustments’

$0.00 USD

Adjustments’
$0.00 USD

$0.00 USD

Service fees?

-$2,079.50 USD

Service fees?
-$1,875.80 USD

-$203.70 USD

Gross earnings

$10,602.00 USD

888 Brannan Street
San Francisco, CA 94103
Airbnb tax ID number: 26-3051428

Host name: Dave Webb
User ID: 63509941
Report generated: November 29, 2025

Tax withheld® Total (USD)
$0.00 USD $65,096.90 USD
Nights booked
Avg night stay
Tax withheld® Total (USD)
$0.00 USD $58,861.60 USD
$0.00 USD $6,235.30 USD
Total (USD)

$65,051.90 USD

$45.00 USD

Total (USD)

$10,278.51USD



February
March

April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Payout methods

Payout method
Vip Dominican vacations property management , IBAN 5543 (USD)
Vip Dominican vacations property management webb srl, IBAN 9684 (USD)

David & goliaths casa, IBAN 5543 (USD)

Performance stats

Home
836 CASALINDA

Casa relaxo 756

1 Adjustments can be reservation changes, cancellations, and more.

$8,211.30 USD
$5,959.00 USD
$3,794.00 USD
$5,319.00 USD
$8,550.40 USD
$1,694.00 USD
$6,176.00 USD
$4,585.00 USD
$2,331.00 USD
$3,790.00 USD

$6,164.70 USD

$7,959.86 USD
$5,758.81USD
$3,674.12 USD
$5,152.50 USD
$8,282.57 USD
$1,643.18 USD
$5,990.72 USD
$4,447.45 USD
$2,261.07 USD
$3,668.35 USD

$5,979.76 USD

Total
$5,979.76 USD

$2,324.12 USD

$56,793.02 USD

Nights booked Avg night stay
194 39

22 37

2 Airbnb service fees may vary based on your reservation types and fee structure. VAT may also be included where applicable. Learn more

3 Income taxes withheld.

7 Reimbursements, adjustments, and extra fees.


https://www.airbnb.com/help/article/1857

